B
M
i
%
4
¢
g
¥
S

~~~~~~

(R-83-2072)

RESOLUTION NUMBER R- z59038

Adopted on AUG 0 8 1983

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego, as

follows:

That the City Manager is hereby authorized and empowered to

execute, for and on behalf of The City of San Diego, a First
Amendment to Lease Agreement with ROBERT J. HOE, which First
Amendment will increase the rental percentage of the lease

premises from four percent (4%) to four-and-one-half percent

(4-1/2%) and reduce the minimum rent from $6,750 to $5,400 per

year, under the terms and conditions set forth in that First

Amendment to Lease Agreement on file in the office of the City

Clerk as Document No. RR- 259038

APPROVED: John W. Witt, City Attorney

oy (AA\/&QJM(\/

Harold 0. Valderhaug
Deputy City Attorney

HOV :ps
6/15/83
Or.Dept:Prop.
Job: 217244
Form=r.none

PAGE 1 OF 1

02631




AUG 08 1383

Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on
by the following vote:

Councilmen Yeas Nays Not Present Ineligible
Bill Mitchell = ] O O
Bill Cleator D D B/ D
Gloria McColl = O O O
William Jones & O O O
Ed Struiksma B/ D D D
Mike Gotch ['_’J/ D D D
Dick Murphy el J O [
Uvaldo Martinez ) O O O
Mayor Roger Hedgecock B/ D D D
AUTHENTICATED BY:
ROGER HEDGECOCK ,
Mayor of The City of San Diego, California,
(Seal) CHARLES G. ABDELNOUR ,
City Clerk of The City of San Diego, California .
By /%‘42&“ ﬂ‘l . /‘m D , Deputy.
Oftice of the City Clerk, San Diego, California
Resolutiorﬁ -
seowinff . 259038 |, AUGO81983
; N cc-1276 (REV. 6-83)

i 02092



